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Most certificates are available to purchase anytime via our secured site at www.thevalueconnection.com
Or, call our Value Connection operators at 258-SAVE(7283)  between 8a - 6p, Monday-Friday. 9a-1p Saturday.

Items purchased online and by phone can be mailed to you or picked up at Townsquare Media, 

You can also purchase certificates right "over the counter" at Townsquare Media
Our Townsquare Desk is open 8a to 6p Monday-Friday, Saturday 9a-1p.
(Located at 640 SE Lincoln Ave, St. Cloud, 56304.)  

All items except for those noted as ticket, gift card, or tokens can be purchased "over the counter" at Cash Wise in Waite Park.
Our Cash Wise Value Connection Office is by the main exit of Cash Wise Grocery and is open 8:30a to 5p Monday-Saturday. 
(Located at 113 Waite Avenue South, Waite Park MN 56387)

We have a live Value Connection Program on WJON AM 1240 on Saturday mornings from 10am-Noon  
where you can hear all about items currently available.

Listed first are our new items, followed by our entire inventory by 
categories as they appear on our website (www.thevalueconnection.com):

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
BEST OUTDOOR STORAGE SHEDS $500 General Certificate Toward a Shed 500.00$       400.00$      
BRAINERD JAYCEES ICE FISHING CONTEST $50 Ticket for the 1/31/26 Ice Fishing Extravaganza 50.00$         35.00$        
BRONZE & BEYOND $10 Certificate Toward Tanning & Tanning Products 10.00$         7.00$          

*This Bronze & Beyond Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

CHICK N RICE in Brainerd $15 General Certificate 15.00$         10.50$        
DRUNKEN NOODLE in Brainerd $15 Certificate Toward Food & Drinks 15.00$         10.50$        
DUE NORTH STORAGE CONDOS in Rice $1500 Certificate Toward a 12-Month Lease 1,500.00$    1,050.00$   
DUE NORTH STORAGE CONDOS in Rice $10,000 Certificate Toward Purchase of Storage Condo 10,000.00$  7,000.00$   
ELITE JUNK PROS $100 Certificate Toward Junk Removal 100.00$       70.00$        
FISHING FOR DUCKS FISHING CONTEST $30 Ticket for Ice Fishing Contest 2/21/26 30.00$         21.00$        
FREEDOM FEST MN $106.31 Weekend Ticket 7/17-7/18/26 at Morrison Cnty Fairgrounds 106.31$       85.00$        
KIMBALL GOLF CLUB $250 Certificate for a 10-Punch Card for 2026 Season 250.00$       175.00$      
KITCHENETTE RESTAURANT $10 Certificate Toward Food & Beverage 10.00$         8.00$          
KORPPI COFFEE $10 Certificate Toward Food & Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
LAKES AREA SAFE & VAULT in  Brainerd $500 General Certificate Toward a Safe 500.00$       350.00$      
LAKES AREA SAFE & VAULT in  Brainerd $750 General Certificate Toward a Safe 750.00$       525.00$      
LAKES AREA SAFE & VAULT in  Brainerd $1,000 General Certificate Toward a Safe 1,000.00$    700.00$      
LAKES INN AT DUNVILLA in Pelican Rapids $100 Certificate Toward Your Stay 100.00$       70.00$        
PARAMOUNT CENTER $39 Admission to "Willie Nelson Tribute" 2/12/26 39.00$         27.00$        
PARAMOUNT CENTER $39 Admission to "The Peking Acrobats" 2/14/26 39.00$         27.00$        
PARAMOUNT CENTER $32 Admission to "Buckets N Boards" 2/27/26 32.00$         22.00$        
PARAMOUNT CENTER $29 Admission to "Hatch Dance" 3/5/26 29.00$         20.00$        
PAUL'S FIREPLACE WOOD $75 Cetificate Toward Mixed Cord of Stub Wood 75.00$         52.50$        
PLANTENBERG'S MARKET in Richmond $25 Certificate Toward Retail Products or Processing 25.00$         17.50$        
RED CARPET MARTINI LOUNGE $10 General Certificate  10.00$         7.00$          
ROOTS HAIR SALON $10 Certificate Toward Service 10.00$         7.00$          
ROOTS HAIR SALON $20 Certificate Toward Service 20.00$         14.00$        
ROOTS HAIR SALON $50 Certificate Toward Service 50.00$         35.00$        
WE FEST 2026 $613 TICKET BUNDLE with Camping  8/5-8/8/26 613.00$       490.00$      

CATEGORY: FOOD & DRINK
SUB CATEGORY: RESTAURANTS

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
2 TALL TAVERN in Cushing $20 Certificate Toward Menu Items 20.00$         14.00$        
A&W in Albany & Richmond $5 General Certificate 5.00$           3.50$          
ALBANY PIZZERIA  $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
ANCHOR NORTH ON LAKE ALEX $15 Certificate Toward Food & Drinks 15.00$         10.50$        

*This Anchor North Deal also available as an Instant Voucher*This Anchor North Deal also available as an Instant Voucher



ANTON'S RESTAURANT $10 Certificate Valid Sun,Wed,Thr for Dine In Only 10.00$         7.00$          
BAYVIEW BAR & GRILL in Onamia $10 General Certificate  10.00$         7.00$          
BENTON STATION $10 Toward Food/Beverages 10.00$         7.00$          
BILLY D'S CROOKED TAVERN $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
BLUE RIBBON CAFE $10 Certificate Toward Food/Beverages 10.00$         7.00$          
BOULDER TAP HOUSE  (limited qty available) $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
BRAVO BURRITOS  $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
BRICKYARD BAR & GRILL in Clear Lake $10 General Certificate   10.00$         7.00$          

*Brickyard deal also available as an Instant Voucher

BURGER TIME $5 General Certificate  5.00$           3.50$          
CHARLIE'S SPORTS BAR & GRILL in Becker $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
CLEARWATER AMERICAN LEGION $5 General Certificate  5.00$           3.00$          
COLD PRESS CAFE in Cold Spring $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

*This Cold Press Cafe Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

COLD SPRING AMERICAN LEGION $10 General Certificate  10.00$         7.00$          
COPPER KITCHEN $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          

*This Copper Kitchen Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

CROOKED PINT ALE HOUSE $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
*This Crooked Pint Ale House deal also available as an Instant Voucher

COYOTE MOON GRILL (limited qty) $25 GIFT CARD (only available at Townsquare location) 25.00$         20.00$        
DIMAGGIO'S PIZZA $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
DOLSIE'S LUNCH BOX GRILL $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          
DRAKES FINE DINING in Sartell $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
DANNY'S DUGOUT $10 Certificate for Food & Non-Alcoholic Bev. 10.00$         7.00$          

*Danny's Dugout deal also available as an Instant Voucher

DON CHUY TAQUERIA $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
EMBER COFFEE COMPANY in Big Lake $10 Certificate Toward Coffee 10.00$         7.00$          
FIREHOUSE SUBS $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
FOOD DUDES DELIVERY $25 Online Code Sent Via Email 25.00$         20.00$        
G'S PIZZA PARLOR in Avon $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
GILIBERTO'S MEXICAN TACO SHOP $5 General Certificate 5.00$           3.50$          GILIBERTO'S MEXICAN TACO SHOP $5 General Certificate 5.00$           3.50$          
GODFATHER'S PIZZA of BECKER $12.50 General Certificate 12.50$         8.75$          
GOODFELLA'S Bar & Grill  / Ronneby $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
GREEN MILL $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
HAPPY THYME KITCHEN $10 Certificate Toward Food/Beverages 10.00$         7.00$          
HASTY 183 DINER in Clearwater $10 Toward Food and/or Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
HILLTOP RESTAURANT in Paynesville $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
HOUSE OF PIZZA $5 Certificate Toward Dine-In 5.00$           3.50$          
HOUSE OF PIZZA $10 Certificate Toward Catering/Delivery 10.00$         8.00$          
JIMMY'S POUR HOUSE $10 Certificate Valid Mon.-Thur. 10.00$         8.00$          
JERSEY MIKES in St. Cloud $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
JERSEY MIKES in St. Cloud $85.95 Certificate for 12 Subs Catering Box 85.95$         60.00$        
JORDIE'S TRAILSIDE CAFÉ / Bowlus $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
JULES' BISTRO $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          
JUPITER MOON ICE CREAM in St. Joe $5 General Certificate 5.00$           3.50$          
LEGENDS BAR & GRILL $10 Certificate Toward Food and Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
LEGENDS BAR & GRILL $25 Certificate Toward Food and Beverage 25.00$         17.50$        
LINCOLN DEPOT $10 General Certificate   10.00$         7.00$          

* Lincoln Depot deal also available as an Instant Voucher
LOS MARIACHI'S $10 Certificate Toward Food/Beverages 10.00$         7.00$          
LOST TIMES TAVERN $20 Certificate Toward Food and Drinks 20.00$         14.00$        
MARNANTELI'S PIZZA in Cold Spring $10 Certificate Toward Food & Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
MAVERICKS STEAK & COCKTAILS $10 Certificate Toward Food/Drinks 10.00$         7.00$          

*This Mavericks Steak & Cocktails Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

MELROSE DAIRY QUEEN $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
MIE BISTRO & BOBA $10 Certificate Toward Food/Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          

*This Mie Bistro & Boba Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

MILACA DAIRY QUEEN $5 General Certificate  5.00$           3.50$          
MONTICELLO VFW POST 8731 $10 Toward Food and/or Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
MR. D'S in Sartell $10 Certifcate Toward Dine In 10.00$         7.00$          
MR. D'S in Sartell $500 Certificate Toward Catering 500.00$       350.00$      



MT'S ON 8TH $10 Certificate Toward Food & Beverage  10.00$         7.00$          
PERKINS RESTAURANT (limited qty) $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
PUPUSERIA TERESITA $10 Certificate Toward Food/Beverages 10.00$         7.00$          
QUEEN BEE'S / Paynesville $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
RED BARN DQ $5 General Certificate  5.00$           3.50$          
RED RIVER INN / Cold Spring $5 General Certificate  5.00$           3.00$          
RIDGEWOOD BAY LAKESIDE GRILL in Zimmerman $10 Certificate Toward Food/Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
SOUTHBROOK GRILLE in Annandale $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
SOUTHWAY BOWL $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
ST. AUGUSTA AMERICAN LEGION $10 General Certificate for Food 10.00$         7.00$          
ST. AUGUSTA AMERICAN LEGION $15 General Certificate for Food 15.00$         11.00$        
TACO GRINGO in Clearwater $5 General Certificate 5.00$           3.50$          
TACO VILLA $10 General Certificate  10.00$         7.00$          
TAQUERIA DON CHUY $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
THE DUSTY EAGLE BAR & GRILL $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          
THE HEN & THE HOG in Albertville $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

*The Hen & The Hog Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

THE HISTORIC ROCK TAVERN-Grey Eagle $10 Toward Food/Beverages 10.00$         7.00$          
 *This Historic Rock Tavern Deal also available as an Instant Voucher   
THIRSTY BUFFALO $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
TRAPPERS PUB & GRUB in Farming $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
TRES POZOLES MEXICAN GRILL $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
TROBEC'S BAR & GRILL / St. Stephen $5 General Certificate  5.00$           3.50$          
TROBEC'S BAR & GRILL / St. Stephen $50 Toward Catering Event 50.00$         38.00$        
TRUE'S PIZZA $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
TUTTI FRUITTI MKT/FARM & RSTR / Sauk Ctr $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
ULTIMATE SPORTS BAR & GRILL $10 Certificate Toward Food/Drinks 10.00$         7.00$          
UP IN SMOKE BBQ $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
UP IN SMOKE BBQ $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
UP THE CREEK GRILL & BAR in Maple Lake $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          UP THE CREEK GRILL & BAR in Maple Lake $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
UP THE CREEK GRILL & BAR in Maple Lake $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        

*These Up The Creek Grill & Bar Deals also available as a QR Code Voucher

UPPER DECK SPORTS BAR & GRILL $10 Toward Food/Beverage 10.00$         7.00$          
YAMATO SUSHI $10 Certificate Toward Dine In 10.00$         7.00$          

SUB CATEGORY: BARS
O'BRIEN'S PUB / Rice $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
SCHIF'S BAR & GRILL / Melrose $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

SUB CATEGORY: BAKERY & GROCERY

AHTA CAKES $50 Certificate Toward Custom Cakes 50.00$         35.00$        
BACKWARDS BREAD COMPANY $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

*This Backwards Bread deal is also available as an Instant Voucher
CHRISTINE'S CHEESECAKES $5 Certificate Toward Christine's Extreme Dirty Soda Beverage 5.00$           3.50$          
CHRISTINE'S CHEESECAKES $10 Certificate Toward Cheesecake 10.00$         7.00$          
COLD SPRING BAKERY $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
GRAND CHAMPION MEATS in Foley $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
GRAND CHAMPION MEATS in Foley $25 General Certificate 25.00$         20.00$        

*These Grand Champion Meats deals also available as an Instant Voucher

GREAT HARVEST BREAD COMPANY $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          
JOLIE OLIE'S SWEET SHOPPE $10 Certificate Toward Sweets 10.00$         7.00$          
JOLIE OLIE'S SWEET SHOPPE $25 Certificate Toward Sweets 25.00$         17.50$        
LITTLE FALLS BAKERY & DELI $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
LITTLE FALLS BAKERY & DELI $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
MCDONALD'S MEATS $25 General Certificate 25.00$         20.00$        
MN OLIVE OIL COMPANY in Glenwood $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        
PETTY BROTHERS MEATS in Annandale $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        
PRINCETON FARMERS MARKET $10 General Certificate  $10.00 $7.00
SWANY WHITE FLOUR MILL in Freeport $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
SYSCO RETAIL STORE $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        
SYSCO RETAIL STORE $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
VIET-TIEN INTERNATIONAL MARKET $20 Certificate Valid at Viet-Tien Market Only 20.00$         14.00$        



 SUB CATEGORY: LIQUOR STORES 

BRINKY'S LIQUOR in Richmond (*limited qty) $10 General Certificate  10.00$         8.00$          
CROWN LIQUOR & WINE $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
DRAGON WILLOW WINERY $25 Certificate Toward a Custom 6-Pack of Wine 25.00$         17.50$        
G-WILLS LIQUORS $50 GIFT CARD 50.00$         40.00$        
NORTHERN HOLLOW WINERY in Foley $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
PX LIQUOR $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
SAUK RAPIDS LIQUOR $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          
SOUTHTOWN LIQUOR $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

CATEGORY: ENTERTAINMENT
SUB CATEGORY: ACTIVITIES

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
AIRMAXX TRAMPOLINE PARK $18.49 Certificate for 90-Minutes of Jump Time 18.49$         13.00$        
AIRMAXX TRAMPOLINE PARK $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        
AIRMAXX TRAMPOLINE PARK $50 General Certificate  50.00$         35.00$        
AIRMAXX TRAMPOLINE PARK $259 Birthday Party Pkg for 10 259.00$       181.30$      
ANDES TOWER HILLS - near Kensington $60 Adult Lift Ticket valid during 2025-26 Season 60.00$         48.00$        
BALLARD'S RESORT $5040 Winter 2026 Fishing & Lodging Pkg for 6 $5,040.00 $3,528.00
BLACKLIGHT ADVENTURES $18 ONLINE CODE for a 3-Game Pass of Laser Tag 18.00$         14.00$        
BLACKLIGHT ADVENTURES $60 ONLINE CODE for 60-Minutes in Batting Cage (Tue-Fri) 60.00$         42.00$        
BLACKLIGHT ADVENTURES $72 ONLINE CODE for 4Pk of Mini-Golf (18 Holes Tue-Fri) 72.00$         50.40$        
CLEAR WATERS OUTFITTING $49 Certificate for Solo Kayak/SUP Rental 49.00$         34.00$        
CLEAR WATERS OUTFITTING $76 Certificate for Tandem Canoe/Kayak Rental 78.00$         54.00$        

  *Clear Waters Outfitting Deals above also available as an Instant Voucher

COLD SPRING LANES $10 Bowling & Shoe Rental 10.00$         7.00$          
COLLEGE OF ST. BENEDICT ATHLETICS $10 Ticket to CSB Basketball or Hockey Game 10.00$         5.00$          
DEE CHENG KUNFU ACADEMY $55 Certificate for One Month's Tuition 55.00$         39.00$        
DJCJ GLOBAL $250 Certificate Toward a Wedding Pkg 250.00$       175.00$      DJCJ GLOBAL $250 Certificate Toward a Wedding Pkg 250.00$       175.00$      
EMOTION IN MOTION $50 Certificate Toward the "Smash" or "Splatter" Room 50.00$         35.00$        
FUNTASTIC FUNINFLATABLES PARTY RENTALS $100 Certificate for Rental Valid Mon.-Thur. $100.00 $70.00
FUNTASTIC FUNINFLATABLES PARTY RENTALS $100 Certificate for Rental Valid Fri.-Sun. $100.00 $70.00

*These Funtastic Funinflatable Party Rental deals also available as an Instant Voucher

GAME SHOW BATTLEROOMS-Golden Valley $455.15 ONLINE CODE for 12-Admission Pkg 455.15$       319.00$      
GRANITE CITY GYMNASTICS $195 Certificate for Birthday Party Pkg for up to 12 kids 195.00$       136.50$      
GRANITE CITY LUMBERJACKS $10 Adult Admission to a Game During 2025-26 Season 10.00$         7.00$          
GREAT RIVER BOWL $10 Toward Bowling 10.00$         7.00$          
GREG THE BUBBLER $350 Certificate for a Bubbler Kids' Party 350.00$       245.00$      
JACK SPLASH SWIM SCHOOL $50 General Certificate 50.00$         38.00$        
LAKES PARTY & BOUNCE HOUSE in Brainerd $30 Certificate for 2 Super Bounce Passes 30.00$         21.00$        
LAKES PARTY & BOUNCE HOUSE in Brainerd $90 Certificate for a Mega Punch Card 90.00$         63.00$        
LAKES PARTY & BOUNCE HOUSE in Brainerd $195 Certificate for an Ultimate Loyalty Punch Card 195.00$       137.00$      

*These Lakes Party & Bounce House deals also available as Instant Vouchers

MELROSE BOWL Two Hours Unlimited Cosmic Bowling 6.00$           4.00$          
NIKKIWORKS FINE ARTS & PAINT PARTIES $400 Certificate Toward Nikkiworks Creative Event 400.00$       280.00$      
NORTH CREST KIDS ACTIVITY CENTER $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
REGIONAL TAE KWON DO $95 Certificate for New Student's 1st Month of Class 95.00$         66.00$        
RIDDLER'S ESCAPE $10 Toward Admission to Escape Room 10.00$         7.00$          
RINGLER FAMILY CAMPGROUND $25 Certificate for 1-Night Tent Site 25.00$         17.50$        
RINGLER FAMILY CAMPGROUND $50 Certificate for 1-Night RV Site 50.00$         35.00$        

*Ringler Camping deals also available as Instant Vouchers

SOUTHWAY BOWL $19.99 Certificate for a Bowling Party Pkg for One 19.99$         14.00$        
SOUTHWAY BOWL $30 Certificate for Fri. or Sat. Night Unlimited Bowling 30.00$         21.00$        
SKATIN' PLACE $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
SKATIN' PLACE $8 Admission for Adult Skate Night (Thursdays) 8.00$           6.00$          
SKATIN' PLACE $80 Certificate for a 4-Pk of Skating, Pizza, and Pop 80.00$         56.00$        
ST. CLOUD NORSEMEN HOCKEY $11 Ticket to a Home Game During 2025-26 Season 11.00$         7.50$          
ST. JOHN'S UNIVERSITY BASKETBALL $10 Ticket to 2025-26 Regular Season Game 10.00$         5.00$          
UNITED STATES MOBILE AXE THROWING $299 Certificate for 1-Hr Mobile Axing for a Group 299.00$       210.00$      



WIRTH CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS $100 Certificate Toward Classes 100.00$       70.00$        
SUB CATEGORY: CONCERTS

PIONEER PLACE ON 5TH *Admissions to Various Shows   Varies    Varies  
SUB CATEGORY: FAMILY EVENTS

EL RANCHO MANANA $58.92 Certif. for 1-Hr Horseback Riding Double Rider 58.92$         41.24$        
EL RANCHO MANANA $100 Toward Your Next Event 100.00$       70.00$        
EL RANCHO MANANA $200 Toward Your Next Event 200.00$       140.00$      
MCFARLAND NISSWA FAMILY FUN CTR $12.04 One Day Admission 12.04$         8.50$          
MN FISHING MUSEUM in Little Falls $10 Adult Admission 10.00$         7.00$          

SUB CATEGORY: HOTELS & MOTELS
ARROWWOOD RESORT & CONV. CTR $50 Certificate Toward Hotel or Townhome Lodging 50.00$         35.00$        
HOLIDAY INN & SUITES of ST. CLOUD $189 Certificate Toward Room (Mon-Thur) 189.00$       132.00$      
INTERCONTINENTAL MSP HOTEL $300 GIFT CARD for One Night Stay w/ self parking 300.00$       210.00$      
MICROTEL INN / Inver Grove Heights One Night - Two Double Beds (valid Oct-May) 75.95$         53.00$        
RIVERSIDE RESORT $200 Toward 3-Night (or more) Cabin Stay 200.00$       140.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: THEATRE
GREAT THEATRE $33 Student Admission to "School of Rock"  1/23-2/6/26 33.00$         23.00$        
GREAT THEATRE $43 Adult Admission to "School of Rock"  1/23-2/6/26 43.00$         30.00$        
QUARRY CINEMA in Cold Spring $16 Certificate for 2 Adult Admissions 16.00$         12.00$        
QUARRY CINEMA in Cold Spring $65 Certificate for Family Pk for 4 (Movie, Popcorn & Drinks) 65.00$         45.50$        

CATEGORY: HEALTH & BEAUTY
SUB CATEGORY: FITNESS

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
BURN & BUILD FITNESS $89 Certificate for One Month Unlimited Team Training 89.00$         62.30$        
BURN & BUILD FITNESS $265.30 Certificate for Six Month Membership 265.30$       185.00$      
ENDURUNCE SHOP $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        
JOY HEALTH AND WELLNESS $180 Certificate Toward Wellness Assessment 180.00$       126.00$      
LION'S FITNESS $125 Certificate for a Personal Training Session 125.00$       87.50$        LION'S FITNESS $125 Certificate for a Personal Training Session 125.00$       87.50$        
LION'S FITNESS $780 Certificate for a 12-Month Membership 780.00$       546.00$      
SHANTI YOGA CENTER $30 Certificate for a Drop-In Class 30.00$         21.00$        
SHANTI YOGA CENTER $125 Certificate for Access to 5 Yoga Classes 125.00$       87.00$        
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $119.94 6-Month Youth Membership 119.94$       96.00$        
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $135 Certificate Toward Birthday Party 135.00$       108.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $299.94  6-Month Adult Single Membership 299.94$       240.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $389.94 6-Month Senior Couple Membership 389.94$       312.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $539.88  12-Month Adult Membership 539.88$       432.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $420 Small Family 6-Month Membership 420.00$       336.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $450 6-Month Large Family Membership 450.00$       360.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $719.88 12-Month Senior Couple Membership 719.88$       576.00$      
ST. CLOUD AREA FAMILY YMCA $840  12-Month Large Family Membership 840.00$       672.00$      
ST. CLOUD PARK & REC / WHITNEY CNTR Various Certificates for Whitney Recreation Offers Varies Varies
START BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU ACADEMY-MN $399 3-Month Membership 399.00$       279.00$      
TINA RACHELLE AESTHETICS $1350 Certificate for the Constant Glow Bootcamp 1,350.00$    1,080.00$   
TINA RACHELLE AESTHETICS $1350 Certificate for a DMK BootyZyme 12-Wk Booty Camp 1,350.00$    1,080.00$   
TINA RACHELLE AESTHETICS $1800 Certificate for a DMK BodyZyme 12-Wk Body Camp 1,800.00$    1,440.00$   

*These Tina Rachelle Aesthetics deals also available as an Instant Voucher

SUB CATEGORY: MASSAGE & SPA

LOTUS LASER AESTHETICS $100 Certificate Toward Tattoo Removal & Other Services  100.00$       70.00$        
*This Lotus Laser Aesthetics Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

MINSER CHIROPRACTIC One Hour Massage (*Limited Qty per Month) 88.00$         66.00$        
ROSEHART ESTHETICS $20 Certificate Toward Any Service 20.00$         14.00$        

*This Rosehart Esthetics deal also available as an Instant Voucher

SARA NAILS Certificate for In-Store Services 10.00$         7.00$          
SPINAL REHAB CLINIC $40 Certificate for a Thirty-Minute Massage $40.00 $28.00
SPINAL REHAB CLINIC $70 Certificate for a Sixty-Minute Massage $70.00 $49.00
SPINAL REHAB CLINIC $100 Certificate for a Ninety-Minute Massage $100.00 $70.00

SUB CATEGORY: MEDICAL & DENTAL

GERHARDSON CHIROPRACTIC $600 Certificate for a Single Session of Red Light Therapy 600.00$       420.00$      



GERHARDSON CHIROPRACTIC $3000 Certificate for 6 Sessions of Red Light Therapy 3,000.00$    2,100.00$   
INFINITE EYE CARE $100 Toward Frames / Lenses 100.00$       70.00$        
MIDWEST CLINIC OF DERMATOLOGY $1000 Certificate Toward Fotona 4D Facelift 1,000.00$    700.00$      
REJUV MEDICAL $100 Certificate Toward Various Services 100.00$       70.00$        
REJUV MEDICAL $250 Toward Various Services 250.00$       175.00$      
REJUV MEDICAL $500 Toward Various Services 500.00$       350.00$      
REJUV MEDICAL $1000 Certificate Toward Various Services 1,000.00$    700.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: SALONS

512 STUDIO HAIR SALON in Brainerd $20 Certificate Toward Service 20.00$         14.00$        
*This 512 Studio Hair Salon Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

ANN DANIELS HEALING SALON $30 Certificate for Under Arm Sugaring Service 30.00$         21.00$        
ANN DANIEL'S HEALING SALON $50 Certificate for Service with Stylist Abby or Jessika 50.00$         35.00$        
ANN DANIELS HEALING SALON $70 Certificate for Brazilian Sugaring Service 70.00$         49.00$        

*These Ann Daniels Healing Salon deals also available as an Instant Voucher

ELECTROLYSIS & LASER HAIR REMOVAL $10 Toward Electrolysis Hair Removal 10.00$         7.00$          
ELECTROLYSIS & LASER HAIR REMOVAL $30 Toward Laser Hair Removal 30.00$         22.00$        
JL NAILS $10 Certificate Toward Any Nail Service 10.00$         7.00$          
MORPH SALON AND BARBER $15 Certificate Toward Men's Haircut 15.00$         10.50$        
MORPH SALON AND BARBER $15 Toward Women's Haircut 15.00$         10.50$        
MORPH SALON AND BARBER $15 Toward Select Services at Morph Salon 15.00$         10.50$        

* These Morph Salon Deals are also available as Instant Vouchers
RAY'S BARBERSHOP $15 Certificate for Men's Haircut 15.00$         10.50$        

SUB CATEGORY: TANNING
GOLDEN HOUR TANNING $15 Certificate Toward Service 15.00$         10.00$        

*This Golden Hour Tanning deal also available as an Instant Voucher

OLIVE TO TAN (Big Lake & Elk River) $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
WASH-N-TAN $40 Toward Any Tanning Pkg 40.00$         28.00$        

CATEGORY: HOME & AUTO
SUB CATEGORY: APPLIANCESSUB CATEGORY: APPLIANCES

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
AMPS Inc in Albany $200 Certificate Toward In-Store Appliances 200.00$       140.00$      
GENERAL REPAIR LLC. 1/2-hr Service Call - within a 30 mi. of St. Cloud 69.95$         56.00$        
GOPHER BARGAIN CENTER $300 Certificate Toward Appliances 300.00$       240.00$      
M&H APPLIANCE $100 Certificate Toward Service 100.00$       70.00$        
SCHULTZ SOFT WATER $500 Toward New Kinetico System 500.00$       350.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: AUTO SALES & SERVICE

AM PM WASH & NOAH'S PET WASH Bag of 10 - $1 TOKENS (Townsquare Location Only) 10.00$         7.00$          
CAR SMART $100 Toward Any Auto Repair and Service Project 100.00$       70.00$        
CUSTOM VINYL SOLUTIONS $50 Certificate Toward Window Tint 50.00$         35.00$        
CUSTOM VINYL SOLUTIONS $250 Certificate Toward  Full or Partial Wrap 250.00$       175.00$      
D&B AUTO BODY $50 in Repairs & Service 50.00$         35.00$        
D&B AUTO BODY $100 in Repairs & Service 100.00$       70.00$        
DAVID MOTORS in Grey Eagle $400 Certificate Toward Set of 4 New Tires 400.00$       280.00$      

*This David Motors Deal also available as an Instant Voucher
DELONG DETAIL in Forreston $50 Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
DOLL AUTO REPAIR $50 Certificate at Doll Auto Repair 50.00$         35.00$        

* This Doll Auto Repair deal is also available as an Instant Voucher
ELITE EQUIPMENT & AUTO REPAIR $25 Certificate Toward Inspection 25.00$         17.50$        

*This Elite Equipment & Auto Repair deal also available as an Instant Voucher

FIRST FUEL BANKS (Limited Quantity) $25 Toward Your Rolling Acct. for Gas 25.00$         21.00$        
KENNEDY TRANSMISSION $50 Toward Labor 50.00$         35.00$        
KENNEDY TRANSMISSION $100 Toward Labor 100.00$       80.00$        
LEGACY UPFITTERS $678.13 Short Box Under the Rail Bedliner 678.13$       542.50$      
LEGACY UPFITTERS $862.58 Certificate for Rust Proofing & Undercoating Pkg 862.58$       690.00$      
LUNDEEN FORD in Annandale $50 Certificate Toward Service 50.00$         40.00$        
MIDAS of St. Cloud $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
QUICK LANE TIRE & AUTO CTR $45 Certificate Toward an Oil Change 45.00$         36.00$        
QUICK LANE TIRE & AUTO CENTER $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
QUICK LANE TIRE & AUTO CENTER $95.90 Certificate for "The Works" Oil Change 95.90$         76.50$        



RALPH'S CAR & TRACTOR SERVICE $50 Toward Auto Repair Service 50.00$         35.00$        
RALPH'S CAR & TRACTOR SERVICE $250 Toward Auto Repair Service 250.00$       175.00$      
RALPH'S CAR & TRACTOR SERVICE $500 Toward Auto Repair Service 500.00$       350.00$      
SOK'S RAPID WASH Bag of 20 - $1 Tokens (Avail. at Townsquare Only) 20.00$         14.00$        
SOK'S RAPID WASH Pk of 3 Supreme Wash Token Notes (Avail. Townsquare Only) 45.00$         31.50$        
SNAPPY AUTO & TIRE $82.87 Synthetic Oil Change at Snappy Auto & Tire 82.87$         58.00$        
SNAPPY AUTO & TIRE $124.28 Four Wheel Alignment at Snappy Auto & Tire 124.28$       87.00$        
SNAPPY AUTO & TIRE $136.26 Engine Diagnostic from Snappy Auto & Tire 136.26$       95.00$        
SNAPPY LUBE @ Crossroads $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
SOUND CONNECTION $810.93 Certificate for the 2WR5R Compustar Remote Starter 810.93$       567.65$      
ST. CLOUD QUICKLUBE/DETAIL CENTER $25 Certificate Toward  Service 25.00$         20.00$        
ST. CLOUD QUICKLUBE/DETAIL CENTER $50 Certificate Toward  Service 50.00$         40.00$        
ST. CLOUD QUICKLUBE/DETAIL CENTER $150 Certificate Toward a Brake Job 150.00$       120.00$      
ST CLOUD TRANSMISSION & AUTO REPAIR $100 Certificate Toward Auto Repair & Service 100.00$       70.00$        
ST. CLOUD U PULL $25 Certificate to St. Cloud U Pull 25.00$         17.50$        
STAY CLEAN AUTO DETAILING $100 Certificate Toward Detail Service 100.00$       50.00$        
SUB CATEGORY: BUILDERS & REMODELERS

AFFORDABLE WINDOWS ..LLC $500 Toward Window or Door Project 500.00$       350.00$      
*This Affordable Windows..LLC deal also available as an Instant Voucher

AFFORDABLE WINDOWS ..LLC $1000 Toward Custom Acrylic Bathroom Project 1,000.00$    700.00$      
*This Affordable Windows..LLC deal also available as an Instant Voucher

ANDERSON BUILDING SERVICES $500 Toward Disability Ramp Build or Repair 500.00$       350.00$      
ANDERSON BUILDING SERVICES $1000 Toward Services 1,000.00$    700.00$      
C&D GRANITE $1000 General Certificate 1,000.00$    800.00$      
CARPER BROTHERS EXTERIORS LLC $500 Certificate Toward Window Replacement 500.00$       350.00$      
CARPER BROTHERS EXTERIORS LLC $500 Certificate Toward Patio Door Replacement 500.00$       350.00$      
GUTTER SHUTTER of ST. CLOUD $1000 Certificate Toward Products & Service 1,000.00$    800.00$      

*This Gutter Shutter deal also available as an Instant Voucher

RELIANT ROOFING $1000 Certificate Toward Roofing Job 1,000.00$    700.00$      
*This Reliant Roofing deal also available as an Instant Voucher

RESIDENTIAL REFACE LLC $500 Certificate Toward Cabinet Refacing 500.00$       350.00$      RESIDENTIAL REFACE LLC $500 Certificate Toward Cabinet Refacing 500.00$       350.00$      
YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY $1000 General Certificate 1,000.00$    800.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: CLEANING

ALL PRO POWDER COATING $50 Certificate Toward Powdercoat / Sandblast 50.00$         35.00$        
APEX CLEANING SERVICES  INC. $100 Toward Carpet Cleaning 100.00$       70.00$        
MINNESOTA AIR DUCT CLEANING $100 General Certificate 100.00$       50.00$        

* This MN Air Duct deal is also available as an Instant Voucher

STANLEY STEEMER $20 Toward Carpet or Upholstery Cleaning 20.00$         15.00$        
STANLEY STEEMER $100 Toward Carpet/Upholstery Cleaning 100.00$       80.00$        
STANLEY STEEMER $300 Toward Air Duct Cleaning Pkg 300.00$       250.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: FURNITURE
CABINETS & FLOORING INC. $300 General Certificate *Half Price Special* 300.00$       150.00$      
GOPHER BARGAIN CENTER $300 Certificate Toward Furniture 300.00$       240.00$      
OFFICE FURNITURE SOLUTIONS $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
REALLY COOL LIVING in Crossroads $500 Certificate Toward Furniture 500.00$       350.00$      

* This Really Cool Living Furniture deal is also available as an Instant Voucher

VIKING LOG FURNITURE $100 Certificate Toward Purchase of Furniture 100.00$       80.00$        
VIKING LOG FURNITURE $500 Certificate Toward Purchase of Furniture 500.00$       400.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: HOME SERVICES

5 STAR PLUMBING HEATING & AIR $100 Certificate Toward Humidifier Installation 100.00$       50.00$        
5 STAR PLUMBING HEATING & AIR $200 Certificate Toward Covid/UV Light Installation 200.00$       100.00$      
5 STAR PLUMBING HEATING & AIR $250 Certificate Toward Conventional Water Heater Instal. 250.00$       125.00$      
5 STAR PLUMBING HEATING & AIR $500 Certificate Toward High Efficiency Water Heater Instal. 500.00$       250.00$      
5 STAR PLUMBING HEATING & AIR $500 Certificate Toward Furnace or AC Installation 500.00$       250.00$      
5 STAR PLUMBING HEATING & AIR $1000 Certificate Toward HVAC Installation 1,000.00$    500.00$      
AIR MAX LLC $200 Toward Air Duct Cleaning Pkg 200.00$       140.00$      
AMERICAN DOOR WORKS $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
AMERICAN DOOR WORKS $300 General Certificate  300.00$       240.00$      
APEX MECHANICAL $125 Certificate Toward Dry Vent Cleaning 125.00$       87.50$        
APEX MECHANICAL  (half price special) $130 Certificate Toward AC Tune-up 130.00$       65.00$        



APEX MECHANICAL  (half price special) $130 Certificate Toward Furnace Tune-up 130.00$       65.00$        
APEX MECHANICAL  (half price special) $500 Certificate Toward Duct Cleaning 500.00$       250.00$      
APEX MECHANICAL  (half price special) $1000 Certificate Toward Duct Cleaning 1,000.00$    500.00$      

*These Apex Mechanical deals are also available as an Instant Voucher

AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $49 Certificate Toward Plumbing Inspection Call 49.00$         34.00$        
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $50 Certificate Toward Drain Cleaning 50.00$         40.00$        
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $75 Certificate Toward Service Call 75.00$         60.00$        
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $150 Certificate Toward Boiler Rejuvenation 150.00$       105.00$      
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $500 Toward Residential Water Heater Replacement 500.00$       350.00$      
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $500 Certificate Toward Boiler Replacement 500.00$       350.00$      
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $750 Certificate Toward Furnace & AC Install 750.00$       600.00$      
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $1000 Toward Tankless Water Heater 1,000.00$    700.00$      
AUGUSTA PLUMBING HEATING AC $1000 Certificate Toward Tub or Shower Replacement 1,000.00$    700.00$      
BOTTOM LINE INSPECTIONS $300 Toward Mold Test 300.00$       210.00$      
BOTTOM LINE INSPECTIONS $300 Toward A Home Inspection 300.00$       210.00$      
BROTHERS PRO SEALCOATING $75 Certificate Toward Sealcoating Service 75.00$         53.00$        
DONE RIGHT CONTRACTING $500 Certificate Toward Asphalt Services 500.00$       400.00$      
EAST SIDE GLASS $500 Certificate Toward Residential Glass Service 500.00$       350.00$      
EHLINGER LAWN SERVICE $100 Toward Mosquito Control Pkg 100.00$       70.00$        
EHLINGER LAWN SERVICE $100 Toward Lawn Care 100.00$       70.00$        
EHLINGER SNOW REMOVAL $200 Certificate Toward Seasonal Snow Removal Pkg 200.00$       110.00$      
EL-JAY PLUMBING & HEATING $100 Toward Service Call 100.00$       80.00$        
EL-JAY PLUMBING & HEATING $250 Toward Purchase & Install of Tank Water Htr 250.00$       200.00$      
ELEMENT HEARTH & HOME $100 Toward Services 100.00$       70.00$        
ERKENS WATER SERVICE $10 Toward Salt & Related Items 10.00$         7.00$          
ERKENS WATER SERVICE $1000 Certificate Toward Product 1,000.00$    800.00$      
FINKEN COMPANIES $25 Certificate Toward Product 25.00$         17.50$        
FINKEN COMPANIES $500 Certificate Toward Service 500.00$       350.00$      
FRED'S HOME FURNACE $50 Certificate Toward Service 50.00$         35.00$        
FRED'S HOME FURNACE $100 Certificate Toward Purchase & Install of Water Heater 100.00$       70.00$        
FRED'S HOME FURNACE $200 Certificate Toward AC or Furnace Replacement 200.00$       140.00$      FRED'S HOME FURNACE $200 Certificate Toward AC or Furnace Replacement 200.00$       140.00$      
GILK SERVICES $500 General Certificate 500.00$       400.00$      
HENNEN FLOOR COVERING $200 General Certificate 200.00$       160.00$      
H&S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING $50 Toward Service 50.00$         40.00$        
H&S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING $225 Toward Duct Cleaning 225.00$       180.00$      
H&S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING $275 Toward AC Replacement 275.00$       220.00$      
H&S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING $275 Toward Furnace 275.00$       220.00$      
H&S HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING $550 Toward Furnace/AC Combo 550.00$       440.00$      
HANSON'S PAVING $500 Toward Driveway Blacktopping 500.00$       350.00$      
KP HOME INSPECTIONS $50 Toward Inspection Services 50.00$         35.00$        
LAKES AREA LOCKS $50 Certificate Toward Service 50.00$         35.00$        

*This Lakes Area Locks Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

MECHANICAL ENERGY SYSTEMS $100 Certificate for Service 100.00$       80.00$        
MIDWEST LAWN EXPERTS $200 Certif. Toward Mowing or Snow Removal Pkg 200.00$       140.00$      
MR MECHANICAL PLUMBING HEATING COOLING $100 Certificate Toward Service 100.00$       70.00$        
MR MECHANICAL PLUMBING HEATING COOLING $500 Certificate  Toward Water, Heating or AC Unit  Install 500.00$       350.00$      
PURE COMFORT SOLUTIONS $50 Certificate Toward Service $50.00 $35.00
PURE COMFORT SOLUTIONS $500 Certificate Toward Furnace, AC, or Boiler 500.00$       350.00$      

*These Pure Comfort Solutions deals are also available as Instant Vouchers

SAFEGUARD SECURITY Home Security Pkg 399.00$       279.00$      
S.B. RESTORATION $150 Residential Cleaning Certificate 150.00$       105.00$      
WILSON HVAC COMPANY $100 Certificate Toward a Full Service Duct Cleaning 100.00$       80.00$        
WILSON HVAC COMPANY $150 Certificate Toward New AC Unit 150.00$       120.00$      
WILSON HVAC COMPANY $150 Certificate Toward New Furnace 150.00$       120.00$      
WILSON HVAC COMPANY $400 Certificate Toward Furnace/AC Combo 400.00$       320.00$      
WICZEK'S FLOORS & MORE in Little Falls $500 General Certificate   $500.00 $350.00

SUB CATEGORY: LANDSCAPE & NURSERIES

ENVIRONMENTAL ADVANTAGE LLC $3800 Certificate for Up to 8-Hours of Tree Service 3,800.00$    3,040.00$   
FAIRVIEW GARDENS $50 Certificate Toward Retail Merchandise $50.00 $38.00
FAIRVIEW GARDENS $100 Certificate Toward Retail Merchandise $100.00 $75.00



LOOKING GOOD LAWN CARE $50 General Certificate for Lawn/Garden Cleanup/Irrigation 50.00$         30.00$        
SCHWEGEL'S TREE & LANDSCAPE SERVICE $200 General Certificate 200.00$       140.00$      
TOTAL CONTROL TREE SERVICE $200 General Certificate 200.00$       140.00$      
TOTAL CONTROL TREE SERVICE $500 General Certificate (excl. 24/7 storm damage service) 500.00$       400.00$      
VINCE'S TREE & LANDSCAPING $300 General Certificate 300.00$       210.00$      
WOODS FARMER SEED & NURSERY $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
WOODS FARMER SEED & NURSERY $500 Landscape Certificate 500.00$       375.00$      

CATEGORY: RETAIL
SUB CATEGORY: CLOTHING

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
BOOT SHACK  $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
BOOT SHACK (Very Limited Qtys) $250 General Certificate 250.00$       200.00$      
J&B WESTERN STORE near Pillager $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
J&B WESTERN STORE near Pillager $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
RED WING SHOES $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        

SUB CATEGORY: GENERAL MERCHANDISE

29 STITCHES $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
ALL STAR NUTRITION $25 Certificate Toward Various Products 25.00$         17.50$        

*This All Star Nutrition deal also available as an Instant Voucher

ARLET DEALS $10 General Certificate  10.00$         7.00$          
BACK TO VINTAGE $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
COIL'S FLAGS & FLAGPOLES $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
COPPERTOUCH $30 ONLINE CODE toward purchase at CopperTouch.com 30.00$         21.00$        
EVELIE BLUE & BON JOS BOUTIQUE $50 General Certificate Toward Service $50.00 $35.00
GILMAN CO-OP CREAMERY $10 Certificate Toward Regular Priced Items 10.00$         8.00$          
GILMAN CO-OP CREAMERY $50 Certificate Toward Regular Priced Items 50.00$         40.00$        
GREEN TEMPLE $50 Certificate Toward In-Store Purchases 50.00$         35.00$        
HAIR TO STAY $50 Certificate Toward Boutique Items 50.00$         35.00$        HAIR TO STAY $50 Certificate Toward Boutique Items 50.00$         35.00$        
HAIR TO STAY $100 Certificate Toward Boutique Items 100.00$       70.00$        

*These Hair to Stay Deals also available as an Instant Voucher

J. SPARKS INK $50 Certificate Toward Service 50.00$         35.00$        
*This J. Sparks Ink Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

LAKES AREA SAFE & VAULT in Brainerd $500 Certificate to Lakes Area Safe & Vault Company 500.00$       350.00$      
LAKES AREA SAFE & VAULT in Brainerd $750 Certificate to Lakes Area Safe & Vault Company 750.00$       525.00$      
LAKES AREA SAFE & VAULT in Brainerd $1000 Certificate to Lakes Area Safe & Vault Company 1,000.00$    700.00$      
LYNNLEE BOUTIQUE in Royalton $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
MEGAVAPES $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
MICHELICH GRANITE COMPANY $500 Certificate Toward Personal Memorial 500.00$       350.00$      
MIMBACH FLEET SUPPLY $25 General Certificate 25.00$         20.00$        
MIMBACH FLEET SUPPLY $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
MIMBACH FLEET SUPPLY $6499 Husqvarna W548 Commercial Grade Lawn Mower 6,499.00$    5,199.00$   
MIMBACH FLEET SUPPLY $11,899.99 Certificate for the Stihl RZ752K Mower 11,899.99$  9,520.00$   
MINN. LIGHTING FIREPLACE & FLOORING $3049.99 XLF50 Linear Electric Fireplace 3,049.99$    2,440.00$   
MINN. LIGHTING FIREPLACE & FLOORING $3699.99 XLF74 Linear Electric Fireplace 3,699.99$    2,960.00$   
MINN. LIGHTING FIREPLACE & FLOORING $4029.99 Ignite Evolve 60-Inch Linear Electric Fireplace 4,029.99$    3,224.00$   
MINN. LIGHTING FIREPLACE & FLOORING $4199.99 XLF5017-XD 50-Inch Electric Fireplace 4,199.99$    3,360.00$   
MODERN BARNYARD $25 Certificate Toward Regular Priced Merchandise 25.00$         17.50$        
NATIONAL KARATE $6 Toward Gear & Apparel 6.00$           4.00$          
NEW 2 YOU THRIFT STORE - Little Falls $10 General Certificate 10.00$         8.00$          
NEW 2 YOU THRIFT STORE - Little Falls $20 General Certificate 20.00$         16.00$        
ONCE UPON A CHILD $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
ONCE UPON A CHILD $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
PIERZ CO-OP $25 General Certificate 25.00$         18.00$        
REVOLUTION CYCLE & SKI $50 Certificate Toward Merchandise 50.00$         35.00$        
SMOKIN' MONKEY $10 Toward E-Cigarettes & Accessories 10.00$         7.00$          
SNEAK ATTACK GAMES $15 General Certificate   15.00$         10.50$        
SOS THRIFT STORE $10 General Certificate  10.00$         7.00$          

*This SOS Thrift Store deal also available as an Instant Voucher



TES FINDS $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
*TES Finds Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

VACUUM CENTER & SEWING $50 Certificate Toward Reg. Priced Products and Service 50.00$         35.00$        
VACUUM CENTER & SEWING ROOM $499.99 Certificate for a Simplicity Cordless Vacuum 499.99$       350.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: GIFTS & FLORAL

BENTON TROPHY & AWARDS $25 General Certificate 25.00$         18.00$        
BUDDHA GLASS $20 General Certificate 20.00$         14.00$        
BUDDHA GLASS $100 General Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        
BUDDHA GLASS $500 General Certificate 500.00$       350.00$      
DAISY A DAY FLORAL/GIFTS / St Joe $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
MIND BODY & SPIRIT BOOKS AND GIFTS $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        

*This Mind Body & Spirit Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

MIND BODY & SPIRIT BOOKS AND GIFTS $100 General Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        
*This Mind Body & Spirit Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

PARTY WORLD / BE BOLD BALLOONS in Baxter $50 Certificate Toward a Balloon Bouquet 50.00$         35.00$        
ST. CLOUD FLORAL $25 General Certificate 25.00$         17.50$        
THE ROCK AND ART SHOP $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
TREASURE CITY / Royalton $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
VILLAGE PHARMACY & GIFT $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

SUB CATEGORY: HARDWARE

ECOWATER SYSTEMS in Waite Park Five 50lb Bags of Softener Salt 44.95$         32.00$        
HANDYMAN'S HARDWARE $20 General Certificate 20.00$         16.00$        
HANDYMAN'S HARDWARE $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
HANDYMAN'S HARDWARE $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
WIPPLER HARDWARE in Rice, Little Falls, Sauk Rapids $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
WIPPLER HARDWARE in Rice, Little Falls, Sauk Rapids $25 General Certificate 25.00$         18.00$        
WIPPLER HARDWARE in Rice, Little Falls, Sauk Rapids $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
WIPPLER HARDWARE in Rice, Little Falls, Sauk Rapids $100 General Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        

SUB CATEGORY: JEWELRY

J F KRUSE JEWELERS $100 General Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        
J F KRUSE JEWELERS $500 General Certificate 500.00$       350.00$      J F KRUSE JEWELERS $500 General Certificate 500.00$       350.00$      

SUB CATEGORY:  FARM  

MIDSOTA TRAILER SALES $200 Certificate Toward Accessories 200.00$       140.00$      
MIDSOTA TRAILER SALES $1000 Certificate Toward New Trailer 1,000.00$    700.00$      

  * Midsota Trailer Deals above also available as an Instant Voucher

MIDWEST MACHINERY  (very limited qty*) $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
OAK PARK CREAMERY $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          

*This Oak Park Creamery Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

CATEGORY: SERVICES
SUB CATEGORY: EDUCATION

RICK RASSIER TRAINING $1000 Certificate for Teamwork Motivation Training 1,000.00$    800.00$      
SUB CATEGORY: ELECTRONIC REPAIR

COMPUTER DYNAMICS $50 Toward In-Store Labor Service 50.00$         35.00$        
LGS ELECTRONICS $40 Toward Product or Service 40.00$         28.00$        

  * LGS Electronics deal also available as an Instant Voucher

UNIQUE ELECTRONICS of St. Cloud $50 Toward Repairs 50.00$         35.00$        
UNIQUE ELECTRONICS of St. Cloud $100 Toward Electronic Purchase 100.00$       70.00$        

SUB CATEGORY: LIMO & TRANSPORTATION
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS $100 Private Charter Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        
EXECUTIVE EXPRESS $500 Private Charter Certificate 500.00$       400.00$      
LAVERNE'S TRAVEL in Little Falls $100 Certificate Toward an Upcoming Tour 100.00$       70.00$        
METRO BUS $47  31-Day Smart Card Bus Pass 47.00$         38.00$        
SCHLANG-DADDY'S PARTY BUS $50 Certificate Toward a Party Bus Trip 50.00$         35.00$        

SUB CATEGORY: PET SERVICES

COMPETENT CUSTOM PET QUARTERS $100 General Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        
*This Competent Custom Pet Quarters deal also available as an Instant Voucher

COZY HOME PET CARE (near Brainerd) $40 Certificate Toward 2 Night Stay in Regular Kennel 40.00$         32.00$        
COZY HOME PET CARE (near Brainerd) $45 Certificate Toward 2 Night Stay in XL Kennel 45.00$         36.00$        
COZY HOME PET CARE (near Brainerd) $52 Certificate Toward 2 Night Stay in Luxury Pet Suite 52.00$         41.00$        



FANCY FUR BABIES GROOMING in Rice $10 Pet Care Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
*This Fancy Fur Babies Grooming Salon Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

GRANITE CITY PET HOSPITAL $25 General Certificate 25.00$         18.00$        
GRANITE CITY PET HOSPITAL $50 General Certificate 50.00$         36.00$        
LUCKY DOG LODGE in Albany $70 Certificate toward 2-Night Stay $70.00 $49.00
NOAH'S PET WASH and AM PM WASH $10 Worth of Wash Tokens (avail. Only at Townsquare) 10.00$         7.00$          
PET SUPPLIES PLUS $25 Certificate Toward Goods or Services 25.00$         20.00$        
PET SUPPLIES PLUS $50 Certificate Toward Goods or Services 50.00$         40.00$        
PET SUPPLIES PLUS $75 Certificate Toward Pet Grooming Service 75.00$         60.00$        
SOLID RESULTS K9 $200 Certificate Toward Puppy Training 200.00$       140.00$      
SOLID RESULTS K9 $660 Certificate Toward Dog Training 660.00$       462.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEO

ALISON HAUCK PORTRAITS & DESIGN $162 Graduate or General Portrait Session 162.00$       129.00$      
ALISON HAUCK PORTRAITS & DESIGN $162 Maternity Portrait Session 162.00$       129.00$      
ALISON HAUCK PORTRAITS & DESIGN $216 Newborn Classic Portrait Session 216.00$       172.00$      
ALISON HAUCK PORTRAITS & DESIGN $216 Personal Beauty Portrait Session 216.00$       172.00$      
MJ PHOTOGRAPHY $50 Toward "Photography for Family" Pkg 50.00$         35.00$        
MJ PHOTOGRAPHY $100 Toward "Newborn Session" Pkg 100.00$       70.00$        
R TAMM PHOTOGRAPHY $50 Toward Any New Portrait 50.00$         38.00$        
R TAMM PHOTOGRAPHY $500 Toward Newly Booked Wedding Package 500.00$       350.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: PRINTING

COIL'S CUSTOM EMBROIDERY $50 Toward Embroidery Services 50.00$         35.00$        
CLOUD 9 SCREEN PRINTING $100 Toward Custom T-Shirt Order 100.00$       50.00$        
IMPRINT APPAREL $15 General Certificate 15.00$         10.50$        

*This Imprint Apparel Deal also available as an Instant Voucher

RENGEL PRINTING COMPANY $100 Toward Wedding Invites 100.00$       70.00$        
SHIRTS ILLUSTRATED $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
SHIRTS ILLUSTRATED $100 Toward Team or Group Shirts 100.00$       70.00$        

SUB CATEGORY: RENTAL & STORAGE

360 RENTS $25 General Certificate 25.00$         18.00$        360 RENTS $25 General Certificate 25.00$         18.00$        
360 RENTS $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
ASPEN HOUSING $500 Toward Rent or a Security Deposit 500.00$       350.00$      
ASPEN STORAGE $50 Toward Storage Rental (new cust.) 50.00$         30.00$        
ASPEN STORAGE 6-month Rental of 10 x 12 Unit (new cust.) 570.00$       399.00$      
FARM RITE EQUIPMENT RENTAL $100 Rental Certificate 100.00$       70.00$        
GENERAL RENTAL / St. Cloud $25 General Certificate Toward Rental 25.00$         19.00$        
GENERAL RENTAL / St. Cloud $50 Toward Any Rental 50.00$         35.00$        
GENERAL RENTAL / St. Cloud $75 Toward Any Rental 75.00$         52.50$        
GENERAL RENTAL / St. Cloud (limited qty) $250 Toward Any Rental 250.00$       200.00$      
INDEPENDENT LIFESTYLES INC. $40 General Certificate Toward Rental 40.00$         28.00$        
PARTY WORLD in Baxter $1000 General Certificate 1,000.00$    700.00$      
RED CARPET EVENTS CENTER $150 Toward Rental of the Event Center 150.00$       105.00$      
RED'S TRANSFER $100 Certificate Toward Rent of a "Go Mini" 100.00$       70.00$        
RED'S TRANSFER $500 Certificate Toward Local Move 500.00$       350.00$      
RED'S TRANSFER $1000 Certificate Toward Local Move 1,000.00$    700.00$      

SUB CATEGORY: OTHER SERVICES

AFFORDABLE SIGNS $100 Gift Card 100.00$       70.00$        
CREAM CITY TATTOO $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
FRESH START TURNOVER SERVICES $50 Certificate Toward Cabin Cleaning 50.00$         35.00$        
HAIR TRIGGER GUN SHOP $60 Certificate for One Full Teardown Sonic Cleaning 60.00$         42.00$        
HOLY DIVERS $500 Certificate Toward Service 500.00$       350.00$      
HOLY DIVERS $750 Certificate Toward Service 750.00$       525.00$      

*These Holy Divers deals also available as Instant Vouchers

HOUR GLASS CLEANERS $10 General Certificate 10.00$         7.00$          
MID-CENTRAL HYDROSEEDING in Melrose $1000 Certificate Toward Service 1,000.00$    700.00$      

*This Mid-Central Hydroseeding deal also available as an Instant Voucher

SECURITY LOCK TECHNOLOGIES $110 Certificate for a Local Service Call 110.00$       77.00$        
*This Security Lock Technologies deal also available as an Instant Voucher

SIGNMAX $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        
TOO SHARP SHARPENING $5 Certificate Toward Knife and Tool Sharpening 5.00$           3.50$          



WAXING THE CITY $10 Certificate Toward Waxing Services 10.00$         7.00$          
WAXING THE CITY $25 Certificate Toward Waxing Services 25.00$         20.00$        

CATEGORY: SPORTS & OUTDOORS
SUB CATEGORY: OUTDOORS SPORTS GENERAL

BUSINESS DESCRIPTION RETAIL VC PRICE
GOLD MEADOWS HUNTING PRESERVE $50 Certificate Toward Next Hunt at Gold Meadows 50.00$         35.00$        
GOLD MEADOWS HUNTING PRESERVE $100 Certificate Toward Next Hunt at Gold Meadows 100.00$       70.00$        
H & H SPORT SHOP in Maple Lake $40 Certificate for One Gun Cleaning 40.00$         28.00$        
LITTLE JIM'S SPORTS in Annandale $25 General Certificate 25.00$         20.00$        
LITTLE JIM'S SPORTS in Annandale $50 General Certificate 50.00$         40.00$        
LITTLE JIM'S SPORTS in Annandale $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
LITTLE JIM'S SPORTS in Annandale $50 Certificate Toward Firearms Transfer 50.00$         35.00$        
MN RECREATIONAL RENTALS $50 Certificate Toward Rental 50.00$         25.00$        
MN RECREATIONAL RENTALS $100 Certificate Toward Rental 100.00$       50.00$        
SAND PINES PHEASANTS $90 Certificate Toward 3 Pheasants Hunt 90.00$         72.00$        

    SUB CATEGORY: BOAT / ATV SALES & SERVICE

CHANNEL MARINE in Richmond $20 General Certificate 20.00$         16.00$        
CHANNEL MARINE in Richmond $100 General Certificate 100.00$       80.00$        
GRANITE CITY DETAILING $100 Certificate Toward Boat/RV Detailing 100.00$       70.00$        

SUB CATEGORY: GOLF

ALBANY GOLF CLUB $50 Certificate for 18-Holes With Cart 50.00$         40.00$        
BLACKBERRY RIDGE GOLF CLUB $45 Certificate for 1-Hr of Golf Simulator Time 45.00$         31.50$        
MEADOWLARK COUNTRY CLUB in Melrose $18 9-Hole Round of Golf 18.00$         12.50$        
RICH SPRING GOLF $32 Certificate for Nine Holes (no cart) 32.00$         22.50$        
RICH SPRING GOLF $46 Certificate for Eighteen Holes (no cart) 46.00$         32.00$        
RICH SPRING GOLF $45 Certificate for Nine Holes With Cart 45.00$         31.50$        
RICH SPRING GOLF $65 Certificate for Eighteen Holes With Cart 65.00$         45.50$        
SOUTHBROOK GOLF in Annandale 18-Holes Golf valid Mon-Fri. 23.00$         18.00$        SOUTHBROOK GOLF in Annandale 18-Holes Golf valid Mon-Fri. 23.00$         18.00$        
SOUTHBROOK GOLF in Annandale 18-Holes Golf valid Mon-Fri. With 1/2-Cart 38.00$         30.00$        
SOUTHBROOK GOLF in Annandale 18-Holes Golf valid Weekends  30.00$         24.00$        
SOUTHBROOK GOLF in Annandale 18-Holes Golf valid Weekends with 1/2-Cart 45.00$         36.00$        
STONES THROW GOLF COURSE in Milaca $50 18-Holes with Cart valid any day except Wed. 50.00$         35.00$        
VINTAGE GOLF CLUB in Staples $995 Single Membership 995.00$       696.50$      

*This Vintage Golf Club deal also available as an Instant Voucher

WILDWEDGE GOLF & MINI GOLF $27.90 Mini Golf & Mystery Maze for Two 27.90$         19.50$        
WILDWEDGE GOLF & MINI GOLF $37.90  9-Hole Round of Golf for 2 (Mon-Fri.) 37.90$         26.50$        
WILDWEDGE GOLF & MINI GOLF $41.90  9-Hole Round of Golf for 2 (Wkends & Holidays) 41.90$         29.00$        
WILLMAR INDOOR GOLF $50 General Certificate 50.00$         35.00$        

*This Willmar Indoor Golf deal also available as an Instant Voucher

**Note:  This list is subject to change.  Some restrictions and quantity limitations may apply. **
(available items in "real time" shown online at www.thevalueconnection.com)  


